

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

M.A.C.M.A.No.5 OF 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	05.02.2024	<u>AVRB,J:</u> None represented for both sides. Await L.C. record. Post the matter after four (04) weeks. <u>AVRB,J</u> vnb	